# **Гиомики, Lawis & Винскии, Р.А**

A PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION AVENTURA CORPORATE GENTER, BUITE BOB BODOL BIBCAYNE BOULEVARD Aventura, Plorida beiro-1449

. ALAN JAY LHWIN - ADMITTED TO THE PLORIDA BAR AND NEW YORK HAR April 11, 1995

TELEPHONE (30B) 933-8000 TKLEFAX (305) 936-0101

Secretary of State **Division of Corporations** ATTN: Limited Partnerships 409 E. Gnines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

> Filing of Certificate of Limited Partnership RE:

> > for ISSG LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

100001489671 \*\*\*\*\*\$2.50 \*\*\*\*\*52.50

6000001516036 -06/19/95--01016--004 \*\*\*\*\*35.00 \*\*\*\*\*35.00

100001499671 -05/26/05---01020---004 \*\*\*1750.00 \*\*\*1750.00

Dear Sir:

cc:

Mr. Irving Genet

We enclose herewith the following:

- 1. Two (2) Original Certificates of Limited Partnership;
- 2. A check in the amount of \$1,750,00; and
- 3. A check in the amount of \$52.50.

The Certificates of Limited Partnership, together with a check payable to the Secretary of State in the sum of \$1,750.00 represents the filing fee in connection with this matter. Please furnish the undersigned with a Certified Copy of the Certificate Alimited Partnership. The check in the amount of \$52.50, represents the payment in full for such certified copy.

Please acknowledge receipt for filing of the enclosed Certificate of Limited

Partn		a copy of this letter "RECEIVEI	O" and returning same to the
Name <b>under</b> Availability 4	rsigned.		7 TAY
Doous tent Examiner	Thank you for your	^	R PIE SEA
The Part of		Sincerely yours,	7
		ALAN JAY/LEWIS	Patonia
AJL/t	DM DRENDANWPFILESDANEPASECY-STLT	O $I$	#11311/700 B)
Enclo		•	\$ 1,311,4

495000000 896

### LAW OFFICES

### FROMBERO, FROMBERO, LEWIS & BRECKER, P.A.

A PROPERBIONAL ABBOCIATION AVENTURA CORPORATE CENTER, BUITE BOB 2000 DISCAYNE BOULEVARD AVENTURA, FLORIDA BURD-1499

OT DETTINDS - NEWBLE YAT MAILS OF THE PLOHES AND HER MAD HOW WORK BAN

TELEPHONE (308) 933-2000 TELEPAX (308) 938-0101

June 12, 1995

Via Certified Mail - Return Receipt Requested Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Talinhassee, FL 32314

Attention: Dinne Cushing, Corporate Specialist

RE: ISSG LIMITED PARTNERSHIP - Ref. Number: W95000011183

Our File No. 3234-022

Dear Ms. Cushing:

In accordance with your letter of instruction dated May 30, 1995 (a copy of which is attached), enclosed please find, for filing, Acceptance of Designation as Registered Agent for the ISSG Limited Partnership, together with our firm's check in the sum of \$35.00.

In addition, we are enclosing, for filing, Certificate of Limited Partnership and Affidavit of Capital Contributions of said Limited Partnership for filing with the Secretary of State.

Kindly proceed to file all documents with the Secretary of State's office. In addition, please acknowledge your receipt of the enclosed documents by stamping a copy of this letter "RECEIVED" and returning same to the undersigned. A self-addressed, stamped, envelope is attached for your convenience.

Thank you for your prompt attention and assistance in connection with this matter.

7

ALANIAY (EXVIS

AJL/mk Enclosures (5) cc: ISSG Limited Partnership

FAUSERSMK/WPFILES/LWF/DADEPAPE/SECY.LTR



# FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

May 30, 1995

ALAN JAY LEWIS FROMBERG FROMBERG LEWIS & BRECKER, P.A. 20801 BISCAYNE BOULEVARD, SUITE 505 AVENTURA, FL 33180-1422

SUBJECT: ISSG LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: W95000011183

We have received your document for ISSG LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$1802.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Section 620.108(2), Florida Statutes, does not provide for an effective date prior to the date of filing.

You falled to include the registered agent's filing fee of \$35.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6913.

Diane Cushing Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 095A00027105

### CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned, desiring to form a limited partnership pursuant to the laws of the State of Florida, certify as follows:

- 1. Name of Limited Partnership. The name of the Limited Partnership is ISSG Limited Partnership.
- 2. Office for Maintenance of Business Records. The address of the office at which the records of the Limited Partnership will be kept, as required by Section 620.106 of the Florida Statutes, is Irving Genet and Sylvia Genet, General Partners c/o DADE PAPER & BAG CO., 2323 N.W. 72nd Avenue (Milam Dairy Road), Miami, Florida 33122-1827.
- 3. Agent for Service of Process. The name and address of the Partnership's agent for service of process in Florida is Dade County Corporate Agents, Inc., 20801 Biscayne Boulevard, Suite 505, Aventura, Florida 33180.
- 4. General Partners. The name and business address of each General Partner in the Limited T

IRVING GENET AND SYLVIA GENET, as tenants by the entireties, c/o DADE PAPER & BAG CO., 2323 N.W. 72nd Avenue (Milam Dairy Road), Miami, Florida 33122-1827.

- 5. Address of Partnership. The mailing address of the Limited Partnership is Irving Genet and Sylvia Genet, General Partners, c/o DADE PAPER & BAG CO., Post Office Box 523666, Miami, Florida 33152.
- 6. Dade of Dissolution. The latest date on which the Limited Partnership is to dissolve is January 6, 2050.
- 7. Effective Date. This Certificate became effective on the date that the Limited Partnership was formed, November 1, 1994., or such later date as may be required by statute.

Dated: March 15, 1995,

Miami, Florida.

IRVING GENET as tenants by the entireties

渘

SYLVIA GENET as tenants by the entireties

f:\users\brenda\wpfiles\dadepa\lid-part.cer

### AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

The undersigned, who are all the General Partners of ISSG Limited Partnership, declare that the capital contributions of all the Limited Partners in the Partnership are as follows:

The Limited Partners have made capital contributions in the following amounts:

# IRVING GENET \$ 655,700.00 Dated: March 15, 1995, Miami, Florida. IRVING GENET as tenants by the entireties SYLVIA GENET AS TENANTS OF THE SYLVIA G

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 15th day of March, 1995, by IRVING GENET and SYLVIA GENET, as tenants by the entireties, are who personally known to me.

SIGNATURE OF PERSON TAKING ACKNOWLEDGMENT

PRINT NAME OF ACKNOWLEDGER:

TITLE:

COMMISSION NUMBER:

OFFICIAL NOTARY SEAL MARILYN K RUBIN NOTARY FUBLIC STATE OF FLORIDA COMMISSION NO. CC146398 MY COMMISSION EXP. OCT. 6,1995

f.\meen\breads\wpfiles\dadeps\td-purt.cer

### ACCEPTANCE OF DESIGNATION AS REGISTERED AGENT

The undersigned, DADE COUNTY CORPORATE AGENTS, INC., hereby accepts and acknowledges the designation as Registered Agent of ISSG LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Dated this 2th day of June , 1995.

DADE COUNTY CORPORATE AGENTS, INC.

Bv:

LYNNOW. FROMBERG, President

JUN 15 AND D

## FILE ON OR BEFORE APRIL 5, 1996 TO AVOID REVOCATION AND \$500 PENALTY FEE

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP



TUDIONE A PARAMENTOR STATE

1996	E.			a Muntsam ary of Onto CORPORAT	iOtt.			FILE	
To Provide the Commission of the	ta. DOCUMENT # A9500000896			96 MAR -4 PH 12: 10  SECRETAKT UP STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA					
SSG LIMITED PARTN	1ERSHIP					2. "		art spate as tra-	
* DADE PAPER & BAG CO P.O. BOX 520666 MIAMI FL 33152	* DADE PAPER 2323 NW 72ND	* DADE PAPER & BAO CO 2323 NW 72ND AVENUE (MILAM DAIRY ROAD) MIAMI FL 33122-1827		Lay Show App.  28, Show Prosqued the or Applice, the Applicable					
3. Publish and the second and the publish and	37	L. Detroid Last Gopen	4. dan a	FL	Carrière Si Francis IIII Princis IIII	1 t, d.	e A Zp	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
5a. Capta Continuada de Selec- S1,311,400.00	5b. Arrend	trof Capital Coeffitisations in DA to date	6. 1111	katt-bass	··		Applace Low	7, cumbical	LOESIATUS PLOUIR
DADE COUNTY CORPORATE AGENTS, INC.  20801 BISCAYNE BOULEVARD, SUITE 505  AVENTURA FL 33180			monto affațion	10, 0 champed and Appendix a separate and at propose being to a   3   4   4   4   4   4   4   4   4   4					
Ot. Purchase to the provisions of costs for the purpose of changing its red against Lambdail A. to land as a section of the purpose of the purpose of the cost of	pt the obligations  specification  R THAT	S A CORPOR	ATION, I	IMITED	PARTI	VERS	HIP OR O	Cliferedly accept th	मः वाभूकार्थण्यस्य वर्गावकुडा
Name(s) of General Partner(s)	10001	BE REGISTE	MED ANI of Each General • December 65	Furfour	<u>/E WITI</u> 11b.		S OFFICE.	11c.	Programmy
GENET, IRVING GENET, SYLBIA		2323 NW 72	2323 NW 72ND AVENUE ( 2323 NW 72ND AVENUE (		MIAMI FL 33122-1827 MIAMI FL 33122-1827				Discussion Hamber
OTE: General partners	JAY NOT	be changed on	this form	; an amo	rageright on the	rest of Same	to the transition of		and the first of the
311A 111B				ernah di Sagra Munda Superio	1941 - 1944 - 1954 1944 - 1944 - 19	ereport present presidential	i de la companya di Panganan Manganan		e information over latera franctispi necessarie de tra
	seq fræn	Irving	Gene	. †		,			( <del>K.</del> (